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Forsyth Technical Community College:  
Small Business Center: 
http://www.forsythtech.edu/services-businesses/small-business-center 
 
Business & Industry Services: 
http://www.forsythtech.edu/services-businesses 
 
International Center: 
http://www.facebook.com/pages/International-Center-of-Forsyth-Tech/140965862640072 
 
To Request One-on-One Counseling: 
https://www.ncsbc.net/reg.aspx?mode=counsel&center=75210&subloc=0 
 
To Register for Our Seminars: 
https://www.ncsbc.net/center.aspx?center=75210 
 

Local Resources: 
City of Winston Salem: 
http://www.cityofws.org/Home/Departments/CBD/BusinessDevelopment/Articles/BusinessDevelopment 
http://www.cityofws.org/Home/Departments/DevelopmentOffice/SmallBusinessCenter/Articles/Assistance 
 
Downtown Winston Salem Partnership: 
http://www.dwsp.org/joom/content/view/10/10/ 
 
Forsyth County Public Library Business & Science Department: 
http://www.forsyth.cc/library/ask_librarian.aspx 
 
SBTDC - Small Business Technology & Development Center: 
http://www.sbtdc.org/services/ 
 
Winston Salem Chamber of Commerce: 
http://www.winstonsalem.com/smallbusiness.aspx 
 
Kernersville Chamber of Commerce: 
http://www.kernersvillenc.com 
 
King Chamber of Commerce: 
http://www.kingnc.com/ 
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Financial Services: 

A+ Credit, Inc: 
Cynthia Chapman; Cynthia@apluscreditinc.com; Phone: (336) 254-9490  
Robyn; robyn@apluscreditinc.com; Phone: (336) 254-9490 
 
BB&T Scott & Stringfellow: 
www.bbtscottstringfellow.com...Advisor search:  Ron Davenport 
Ron Davenport; rdavenport@bbtscottstringfellow.com; Phone: (336) 722-4702 
 
First Citizens Bank: 
www.firstcitizens.com/business 
Laurie H. Jamison; Laurie.Jamison@firstcitizens.com; Phone: (336) 631-2417 
 
First Community Bank: 
www.fcbresource.com/Abby Gonzalez 
Abby Gonzalez ; aagonzalez@fcbinc.com; Phone: (336) 788-4141 
 
The Support Center  
www.thesupportcenter-nc.org/about/company 
G. Edward Timberlake; etimberlake@thesupportcenter-nc.org; Phone: (919) 803-1437 Ext 228 

Truliant Federal Credit Union 
www.Truliantfcu.org 
JaFonda Johnson; jafonda.johnson@truliantfcu.org; Phone: (336) 624-3208 
 
Vantage South Bank: 
www.vantagesouth.com 
Heidi Whitsell; heidi.whitesell@vsb.com; Phone: (704) 798-4924 
 
Wells Fargo:  
www.wellsfargo.com/biz 
Zach Nichols; zach.nichols@wellsfargo.com; Phone: (336) 732-3029  
#1 SBA Lender in the Country and in North Carolina 
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Additional Services: 
Art/Framing Presentation: 
Hampton Corporate - helps clients reinforce their brand image with the correct art/framing presentation 
www.hamptonhouse.net  
Mark Hampton;  
 
Business Telephone Systems: 
Telware 
www.telware.com 
Doyle Blalock; dblalock@telware.com; Phone (336) 399-3968 
 
Commercial Interior Design: 
Branch Interiors, LLC 
http://branch-interiors.com/ 
Pam Branch; pam.branch@branch-interiors.com; Phone (336) 391-1451 
 

Event Planning: 
M & M Meetings and Event Planning, LLC 
www.mmmeetings.com 
Christine Moore or Dianne Matthews; Phone: (336) 310.6819 
 
Pura Vida Promotions, Inc 
www.puravidapromo.com 
Christine Moore; Phone: (336) 993.9955 Ext 22 
 

Health & Wellness 
XanGo, LLC 
www.MildredErlacher.MyMangosteen.com 
Millie Erlacher; merlacher@triad.rr.com; Phone: (336) 945-9626 
 

Internet Marketing: 
SixFour Web Design - Effective & Affordable Small Business Websites 
www.sixfourweb.com 
Raymund Mitchell; raym@sixfourweb.com; Phone: (336) 303-0640 
 

ONE Marketing Resource - Marketing | Web development | Digital Marketing | Branding | Graphic Design | Promotional 
Products | Printing 
www.onemarketingresource.com 
David Phillips; dphillips@onemarketingresource.com; Phone: (336) 413-6154 
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Legal Services:   
Blanco Tackabery - We provide a broad range of legal services to small businesses. 
www.blancolaw.com 
Elliot Fus; eaf@blancolaw.com; (336) 293-9000 
 
REALTOR/Broker: 
RE/MAX Preferred Properties 
http://www.BuyWinston-Salem.com 
Ellen Dudley, CRS, GRI, ePRO, SFR, CBR; Ellen@Ellen-Dudley.com; Phone: (336) 575-7249  
 
Social Media Coaching: 
Burriss Consulting - Small Business Social Media Coach 
http://burrissconsulting.com 
Teddy Burriss; TLBurriss@teddyburriss.com; Phone: (336) 283-6121  
 
Supply Chain Consulting: 
Triad Inventory Specialist 
www.triadinventoryspecialist.com 
Joe Crews; joecrews@triadinventoryspecialist.com; Phone: (336) 624-6847 
 
Talent Management Consulting:  
Boston and Associates LLC - focusing on diversity and inclusion, employee engagement, and leadership coaching 
www.bostonandassociates.com 
Val Boston III; val3@bostonandassociates; Phone: (336) 202-3348 
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Useful Websites: 

Business Link North Carolina (BLNC): http://www.blnc.gov/ 
 
Business Owners Toolkit: http://www.bizfilings.com/toolkit/index.aspx 
 
Internal Revenue Service: www.irs.gov 
 
Guide for Aspiring Entrepreneurs: http://www.onlinemba.com/entrepreneurship-guide 
 
Reputation Management: http://www.reputationmanagement.com/online-reputation-management-for-employers/ 
 
Small Business Grants: http://www07.grants.gov/search/search.do?&mode=VIEW&oppId=234553 
 
Small Business and Technology Development Center: www.sbtdc.org 
 
Start a Business in NC: http://www.thrivenc.com/smallbusiness/start-a-new-business 
 
VentuRealization: http://www.venturealization.org/FLYER.PDF 

NCSU Wood Products Extension: 
Name Contact Information Focus Areas 

Harry  Watt 132 Beckham Road, Statesville, NC 28625 
harry_watt@ncsu.edu, phone 704-880-5034  
www.cnr.ncsu.edu/fb/extension/ncwood 

Business startups, production methods, 
equipment, product development, business 
planning, marketing, wood sourcing 

Phil Mitchell NCSU, Campus Box 8003, Raleigh, NC 27695 
phil_mitchell@ncsu.edu, phone 919-515-5581 
www.ces.ncsu.edu/nreos/wood 

Wood processing, lumber drying 

Dave Tilotta NCSU, Campus Box 8003, Raleigh, NC 27695 
dave_tilotta@ncsu.edu, phone 919-515-5579 

Wood use in housing 
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